Page 1 of 8  D A T A  S H E E T  K85005-0137
 Not to be used for installation purposes.  Issue 2
KIDDE® Catalog u Small Building Fire Alarm Solutions
12-18-17
Technology that saves lives
Overview
Kidde brand intelligent life safety systems offer the power of
advanced intelligent processing in configurations that deliver

3944A-SADACT
Ringer equivalence number: 0.1B
Ordering Information
Part Description
FX Fire Alarm Systems
FX-1000D Four loop system with one 250-point loop installed, 1,000 point capacity max., includes a two-line dialer, four NACs. Red door, surface mount.
FX-1000 Four loop system with one 250-point loop installed, 1,000 point capacity max. Four NACs, red door, surface mount. Order dialer separately.
SA-TRIM2 FX-1000 Flush mount trim, black.
FX-64RD One loop system with 64-points capacity, includes a two-line dialer, two NACs. Red door, surface mount enclosure.
FX-64R One loop system with 64-point capacity. Two NACs, red door, surface mount enclosure. Order dialer separately.
SA-TRIM1 FX-64 Flush mount trim, black
FX-64-RE Replacement Electronics, comes with one 64-point loop
FX-1000-RE Replacement Electronics, comes with one 250-point loop, expandable to four loops
More...
Specifications, FX-64 and FX-1000
Page 8 of 8  D A T A  S H E E T  K85005-0137
 Not to be used for installation purposes.  Issue 2
12-18-17
Technology that saves lives
Contact us...
Email: kidde.fire@fs.utc.com
Web: kidde.com/engineeredsystems
1016 Corporate Park Drive
Mebane, NC 27302
Kidde is a registered mark in the United States
and other countries.
© 2018 Walter Kidde Portable Equipment.
All rights reserved.
International Models
FX-64RF One loop system with 64-point capacity,  two NACs, Red door, Surface Mount
Enclosure ,110V, French Canada
FX-64R-PG One loop system with 64-point capacity,  two NACs, Red door, Surface Mount
Enclosure ,110V, Portuguese
FX-64R-SP One loop system with 64-point capacity,  two NACs, Red door, Surface Mount
Enclosure ,110V, Spanish
FX-64R-2 One loop system with 64-point capacity,  two NACs, Red door, Surface Mount
Enclosure, 230V
FX-64R-2-PG One loop system with 64-point capacity,  two NACs, Red door, Surface Mount
Enclosure ,230V, Portuguese
FX-64R-2-SP One loop system with 64-point capacity,  two NACs, Red door, Surface Mount
Enclosure ,230V, Spanish
FX-1000F Four loop system with one 250-point loop installed, 1,000 point capacity max.
Four NACs, Red door, Surface Mount Enclosure, 110V, French Canada
FX-1000-CA Four loop system with one 250-point loop installed, 1,000 point capacity max.
Four NACs, Red door, Surface Mount Enclosure, 110V, Canada
FX-1000-PG Four loop system with one 250-point loop installed, 1,000 point capacity max.
Four NACs, Red door, Surface Mount Enclosure, 110V, Portuguese
FX-1000-SP Four loop system with one 250-point loop installed, 1,000 point capacity max.
Four NACs, Red door, Surface Mount Enclosure, 110V, Spanish
FX-1000-2 Four loop system with one 250-point loop installed, 1,000 point capacity max.
Four NACs, Red door, Surface Mount Enclosure, 230V
FX-1000-2-PG Four loop system with one 250-point loop installed, 1,000 point capacity max.
Four NACs, Red door, Surface Mount Enclosure, 230V,  Portuguese
FX-1000-2-SP Four loop system with one 250-point loop installed, 1,000 point capacity max.
Four NACs, Red door, Surface Mount Enclosure, 230V,  Spanish